Data sheet
Creation date April 16, 2021 7:25:00 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 09.04.2021 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
G-2L-320/10 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Product image
Building installation wiring
For building installations, we offer a complete system
that revolves around the 10×3 copper rail and comprises
perfectly coordinated components: from installation
terminal blocks, neutral conductor terminal blocks and
distribution terminal blocks to comprehensive accessories
such as busbars and busbar holders.
General ordering data
Order No. 2658130000
Type G-2L-320/10
GTIN (EAN) 4050118672398
Qty. 5 pc(s).
Data sheet
G-2L-320/10 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Technical data
Creation date April 16, 2021 7:25:00 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 09.04.2021 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 2
Dimensions and weights
Depth 9.3 mm   Depth (inches) 0.366 inch
Height 28.5 mm   Height (inches) 1.122 inch
Net weight 100 g   Width 320 mm
Width (inches) 12.598 inch
Classifications
ETIM 6.0 EC000489   ETIM 7.0 EC000489
ECLASS 9.0 27-14-11-40   ECLASS 9.1 27-14-11-40
ECLASS 10.0 27-14-11-40   ECLASS 11.0 27-14-11-40
Approvals
Approvals
ROHS Conform
Downloads
Approval/Certificate/Document of
Conformity Declaration of Conformity
Brochure/Catalogue Catalogues in PDF-format